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General information about company

Scrip code 531412

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE576N01014

Name of the company

RADIX INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Ves/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o ol | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - .
shareholder shareholders . . 7 _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (111 ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) avo X cg: Total (A+B+C)
'y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 11250000 11250000 74.96 11250000 11250000 | 74.96
Group
B) Public 487 3757170 3757170 25.04 3757170 3757170 |25.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 490 15007170 15007170 100 15007170 15007170 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , g}‘:mbf’r of
No. Of asa %. Number of leezlre: dor
No. Of Sh assuming full | Lockedin | P ooees Sub-categorization of shares
o No. of ares conversion of otherwise
Shares : Underlying ) shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
C . Shares . convertible .
ategory of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI10) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) . Outstanding - percentage of A L
(1D convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share % of sa%
securities . and No. Of . - 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (XD) Warrants capital) (XI= | No. | total | No. | t012 ub- ub- ub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX)As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares gategory c.qtegory c.eﬁegory
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.96 11250000
Group
B) Public 25.04 3746795 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14996795 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Nega(;f fully Partly No. Of shares gﬁ;ﬁé;ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(III) shares held h . AV)+H(V)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
( held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y 35 | Total | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | ; 11250000 11250000 | 74.96 11250000 11250000 | 74.96
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 11250000 11250000 | 74.96 11250000 11250000 | 74.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 11250000 11250000 | 74.96 11250000 11250000 | 74.96
Promoter Group
(Ay=(A)(1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund | 1 12685 12685 0.08 12685 12685 0.08
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
© holding npmmal 459 216345 216345 1.44 216345 216345 1.44
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 20 3527440 3527440 |23.51 3527440 3527440 |23.51
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(1) (NRIs) 4 191 191 0 191 191 0
0) Bodies Corporate 3 509 509 0 509 509 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 487 3757170 3757170 25.04 3757170 3757170 |25.04
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 487 3757170 3757170 25.04 3757170 3757170 |25.04
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 490 15007170 15007170 100 15007170 15007170 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 490 15007170 15007170 100 15007170 15007170 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number_of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
; ; shares (XI1I) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. . . . equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) :
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmarerialnze

it i i : - ftotal @z |form(XIV) Isup- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ortotal fa o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+(C2) held held (b) ® (i1) (iii)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.96 11250000
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 74.96 11250000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.96 11250000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
® 0.08 12685 0 0 0
(2) 1.44 206465 0 0 0
(h) 23.51 3527440 0 0 0
@) 0 191 0 0 0
) 0 14 0 0 0
(54”)b'T°tal ®) 25.04 3746795 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)()+ 25.04 3746795 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 14996795
)Toml (A+B+C 100 14996795
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAGHU RAMA RAJU
GOKARAJU

PARAVATHI
GOKARAJU

GOKARAJU GANAPATHI RAMA PRABHAKARA
RAJU

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AEQPGY9915A

AFAPG9609L

AFXPG9224)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9247500

1995000

7500

11250000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

9247500

1995000

7500

11250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.62

13.29

0.05

74.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

9]

Class eg:X

9247500

1995000

7500

11250000

Class egy

Total

9247500

1995000

7500

11250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

61.62

13.29

0.05

74.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.62

13.29

0.05

74.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in 9247500 1995000 7500 11250000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

APPALA RAJU
GADHIRAJU

BHUPATIRAJU
VENKATAPATI
RAJU

I SAROJINI
DEVI

INDUKURI
LAKSHMI

KANAKADURGA
GADIRAJU

KIRAN
SAYYAPARAJU

KOSURI
SARASWATHI

PAN (II)

AEMPG3888C

AEJPR7112K

AANPIS057Q

ABAPI4595B

AEOPG6261K

AWQPS7559C

ALJPK3535C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

450000

195000

313400

205300

165000

375000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

300000

450000

195000

313400

205300

165000

375000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09

1.37

1.1

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

450000

195000

313400

205300

165000

375000

Class eg:y

Total

300000

450000

195000

313400

205300

165000

375000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2

3

1.3

2.09

1.37

1.1

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.09

1.37

1.1

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

300000

450000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M P KIRAN VARMA

SRIDHAR RAJU GADHI

VIJAY BABU KATARI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANMPM9963B

AFVPG5033R

AMYPK6608C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

293355

374900

180000

2851955

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

293355

374900

180000

2851955

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

293355

374900

180000

2851955

Class eg:y

Total

293355

374900

180000

2851955

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.95

2.5

1.2

19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

1.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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