·
pany
531412
NA
NA
INE576N01014
RADIX INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly
30-09-2023
Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	0				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0				

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	11250000			11250000	74.96	11250000		11250000	74.96
(B)	Public	487	3757170			3757170	25.04	3757170		3757170	25.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										_
	Total	490	15007170			15007170	100	15007170		15007170	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.96					11250000			
(B)	Public				25.04					3746795	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					14996795	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	and sharehelders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group	•				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	11250000			11250000	74.96	11250000		11250000	74.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	11250000			11250000	74.96	11250000		11250000	74.96
(2)	Foreign						•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	11250000			11250000	74.96	11250000		11250000	74.96
В	Table III - Statement si	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder		•				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	12685			12685	0.08	12685		12685	0.08
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	459	216345			216345	1.44	216345		216345	1.44
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	20	3527440			3527440	23.51	3527440		3527440	23.51
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	191			191	0	191		191	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	3	509			509	0	509		509	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		487	3757170			3757170	25.04	3757170		3757170	25.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		487	3757170			3757170	25.04	3757170		3757170	25.04
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder	*		•	
Total (A+B+C2		490	15007170			15007170	100	15007170		15007170	100
Total (A+B+C)		490	15007170			15007170	100	15007170		15007170	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	f No. of Shares Underlying		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					•
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				74.96					11250000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.96					11250000			
(2)	Foreign]		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.96					11250000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder		•		1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institution	ns								1		
(f)				0.08					12685	0	0	0
(g)				1.44					206465	0	0	0
(h)				23.51					3527440	0	0	0
(i)				0					191	0	0	0
(1)				0					14	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.04					3746795	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				25.04					3746795	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	•			•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					14996795			
Total (A+B+C				100		_			14996795			

		Individuals/Hir	ndu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAGHU RAMA RAJU GOKARAJU	PARAVATHI GOKARAJU	GOKARAJU GANAPATHI RAMA PRABHAKARA RAJU	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEQPG9915A	AFAPG9609L	AFXPG9224J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9247500	1995000	7500	11250000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9247500	1995000	7500	11250000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.62	13.29	0.05	74.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)	•	
Class eg:X	9247500	1995000	7500	11250000
Class eg:y				
Total	9247500	1995000	7500	11250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	61.62	13.29	0.05	74.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.62	13.29	0.05	74.96
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9247500	1995000	7500	11250000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals	- ii. Individual sha	reholders holdii	ng nominal sha	re capital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	APPALA RAJU GADHIRAJU	BHUPATIRAJU VENKATAPATI RAJU	I SAROJINI DEVI	INDUKURI LAKSHMI	KANAKADURGA GADIRAJU	KIRAN SAYYAPARAJU	KOSURI SARASWATHI
PAN (II)	AEMPG3888C	AEJPR7112K	AANPI8057Q	ABAPI4595B	AEOPG6261K	AWQPS7559C	ALJPK3535C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	450000	195000	313400	205300	165000	375000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	450000	195000	313400	205300	165000	375000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	3	1.3	2.09	1.37	1.1	2.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)	·		•		
Class eg: X	300000	450000	195000	313400	205300	165000	375000
Class eg:y							
Total	300000	450000	195000	313400	205300	165000	375000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	3	1.3	2.09	1.37	1.1	2.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	3	1.3	2.09	1.37	1.1	2.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	300000	450000	195000	313400	205300	165000	375000

, 0, 20, 2.2.				O			
dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						-
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

		lividual shareholders holding non		Co. 2 Iuxno.
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	M P KIRAN VARMA	SRIDHAR RAJU GADHI	VIJAY BABU KATARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANMPM9963B	AFVPG5033R	AMYPK6608C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	293355	374900	180000	2851955
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	293355	374900	180000	2851955
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	2.5	1.2	19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	293355	374900	180000	2851955
Class eg:y				
Total	293355	374900	180000	2851955
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.95	2.5	1.2	19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	2.5	1.2	19
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	I	L	I
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	293355	374900	180000	2851955

11/6/20, 2.27 1 10		Oi III	O'll Zillelli		
dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	